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MATCH THIS IF YOU CAN!
Coppins Corner. 1 of 2 only left in
subdvsn. $110,000. only $45,000

down to 15% per cent mige. for 5-
yrs. Main fl. laundry. f place In
unfin. basement. Y2 ac. lot. John
Ross 640-2082.

. QUALITY BUILT HOME
Beautiful 3 bedrm brick and
fieldstone, situated on a quiet
street in town. Large rec. rm.,
‘elec. heat, broadloom throughout.
$107,900. Brian Bonnar 640-2082.

14 PER CENT
MORTGAGE AVAILABLE

Bright and cheerful 3 bedroom
brick home. Two fireplaces, fwo
full baths. 1 ‘acre lot ‘and small -
barn. Near Gm:lwnad._s_mz,ﬂgf.
Anne Powell 640-2082, °

-1": &

STOUFFVILLE :
Great retirement home on large
lot. Separate dining room. Large
living room & eat-in kit. Single
garage also used as workshop.
$79,500. Mary Jean Sider 640-2082.

HWYS.

NORTH-WEST CORIMER OF

STOUFFVILLE

 MEAL ESTATE LTD. RIALTON

REDUCED

$85,900.00. Completely renovated
century home on 66x165 lot In
Uxbridge. 3 bdrms. 2 baths, main
floor laundry room, much of the
. original woodwork has been
maintained, excellent value, must
be seen. Barbara Sproule

. ONEOF AKIND
Renovated school house situated
on 3 acres with a lovely view.
Features 4 bdrms. living room with
wall to wall fireplace, family room
with woodburning stove, solar
heated inground pool, change
room, covered patio and barn with
workshop. Greatly reduced, call
Ross Gallo.

$55,900.00
10 acres with 952° frontage near
Sunderland. Some bush and a
frame bungalow in need of repairs,
new septic.

JUST LISTED
Brick sidesplit on approx. 2 acre
lot. Features 3 bdrms. main floor
family room with fireplace and
walkout, main floor laundry,
double car garage. Large 11'4% per
cent mige. due In 1985. Only
$109,900.00. Vikki LeDez.

REDUCED
5-plex brick bullding centrally
located in town. Large 2 bdrm.
apts. huge living-dining room, eat
in kitchen, laundry facilities and
parking at rear. Newly rencvated
and excellent financing.

A & 477
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$115,000 N. UXBRIDGE
2 bedrm. brick home 1200 sq. ft. 12
ac. Stone fireplace, elec. heat,
extra insulation, sunporch. 15 per
cent 5 yr. large 1st mtg. Beautiful
property. Brian Bonnar 640-2082.

NEAT BUNGALOW $68,900
Cosy well kept home on quiet

street. ‘"Eat-in‘’ kitchen with

ample cupboards. Plum & Maple
trees. Backs onto farmland. Owner
will hold mtge. at reasonable rate.

e .

READY TO RESTORE

‘Uxbridge South. 5 bedroom farm?,:
house with -original woodwork™
and pine floors. Set on 7 acres withyy

720° frontage. $119,500. Anne
Powell 640-2028.

-
L
r

STOUFFVILLE $79,900
Immaculate starter home on quiet
street, fenced yard.: Eat-in kitchen,
living & dining room. Finished rec.
room. Mary Jean Sider 640-2082.

"THE GOOD WILL OF THOSE |

WE SERVE IS THE
FOUNDATION OF OUR
SUCCESS™

EXECUTIVE HOME
Magnificent view from every
window in this custom bulit home
approx. 4,000 sq. ft. Features 4
bdrms. solarium style Kkitchen,
family room with fireplace, games
room, 3 baths, 3 car garage, all on
almost 11 acres. See it today with
Vikki LeDez.

EXCELLENTVALUE
4 bdrm. brick bungalow on 10
rolling acres. Barn, scenic view,
priced to sell at $122,500.00. Ross

Gallo. . -

STOUFFVILLE
4 acres located at the entrance of
town. 370° frontage on Hwy. 47 and
a large brick 2 storey home. ldeal
location for the professional. Must
be sold. Ross Gallo.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY -
Body shop, service garage,
radiator shop, parts & snow
plowing. Good business all year
round. Large bldg. on approx. %
acre lot. -

10 ACRES
Located east of Brown’s Hill.
Asking $29,500.00 with $7,000.00
down.

NEW HOME ON 10 ACRES
Lovely 2 storey brick home on 10
acres with a scenic view. Features
circular staircase, 4 bdrms.
solarium style kitchen with
walkout, main floor famlily room
with fireplace, main floor laundry,
many extras. Asking $178,900.00.

WE HAVE MANY OTHER PROPERTIES - GIVE US A CALL

Toroaro Line 640-1200
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Uxdridge, Pickering & Ajax tol tree. 649-2266
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